Licensed To: Base Borden Barracuda S.C.

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters
Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

Event# 1 Mixed 25 Fly

15.74S F  Bauer, Don
16.35S F Gray, lan A.
18.90S F  Whitman Mason, Cat
18.95S F  Spencer, Sarah
19.14S F  Charette, Gen
23.16S F  Davidson, Bruce
Event# 2 Mixed 50 Back
38.17S F  Bauer, Don
41.46S F  Spencer, Sarah
42.82S F  Charette, Gen
43.41S F  Whitman Mason, Cat
45.53S F Gray, lan A.
46.96S F  Jones, Dave
53.35S F  Leveille, Annic
54.13S F  Courtney, Susan
54.48S F  Taggart, Judy
14.21 40.27
Event# 3 Mixed 25 Free
14.13S F  Bauer, Don
15.70S F Gray, lan A.
16.50S F  Charette, Gen
17.61S F  Jones, Dave
17.78S F  Spencer, Sarah
18.58S F  Courtney, Susan
19.13S F  Taggart, Judy
19.54S F  Leveille, Annic
19.68S F  Davidson, Bruce
22.87S F  Thompson, Pat
Event# 4 Mixed 50 Breast
41.23S F Bauer, Don
45.67S F  Spencer, Sarah
47.35S F  Jones, Dave
48.15S F  Charette, Gen
49.82S F  Whitman Mason, Cat
53.44S F  Courtney, Susan
55.92S F  Davidson, Bruce
NS F  Thompson, Pat
Event# 5 Mixed 100 Free
1:10.89S F  Bauer, Don
1:24.23 13.34
1:14.57S F Gray, lan A.
1:24.09 9.52
1:25.54S F  Spencer, Sarah
1:25.54
1:32.58S F  Jones, Dave
1:38.54 5.96
1:36.19S F  Leveille, Annic
1:36.19
1:36.37S F  Courtney, Susan
1:21.46 14.91
1:38.54S F  Taggart, Judy

2:00.49 21.95
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Licensed To: Base Borden Barracuda S.C.

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters
Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

Event# 6 Mixed 200 Medley Relay

2:56.00

Sarah Spencer (29)

3:05.68

Judy Taggart (46)

Event# 7 Mixed 50 Fly

38.41S
43.60S
44.75S

Event# 8 Mixed 25 Back

16.95S
19.74S
19.85S
20.36S
21.56S
25.26S
25.50S
25.91S
27.44S
33.71S

Event# 9 Mixed 50 Free

31.28S
34.69S
36.46S
37.76S
39.10S
41.86S
42.73S
43.62S
45.33S
45.44S
53.29S

Event# 10 Mixed 25 Breast

18.34S
20.49S
21.24S
22.42S
23.64S
24.84S
31.24S

Event# 11 Mixed 200 Free
3:43.32S

NS

Event #12 Mixed 200 Free Relay

2:41.43

lan A. Gray (63)

2:51.33

Cat Whitman Mason (33)
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A Relay

Dave Jones (53)

B Relay

Susan Courtney (42)

Gray, lan A.
Whitman Mason, Cat
Spencer, Sarah

Bauer, Don
Spencer, Sarah
Gray, lan A.
Charette, Gen
Jones, Dave
Taggart, Judy
Leveille, Annic
Davidson, Bruce
Courtney, Susan
Thompson, Pat

Bauer, Don
Gray, lan A.
Charette, Gen
Whitman Mason, Cat
Spencer, Sarah
Jones, Dave
Courtney, Susan
Taggart, Judy
Davidson, Bruce
Leveille, Annic
Thompson, Pat

Bauer, Don
Spencer, Sarah
Charette, Gen
Jones, Dave
Davidson, Bruce
Courtney, Susan
Thompson, Pat

Leveille, Annic

3:24.01

Jones, Dave

B Relay

Judy Taggart (46)
A Relay

Bruce Davidson (43)
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Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 7

lan A. Gray (63)

Annic Leveille (25)

Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 9

Cat Whitman Mason (33)

Gen CHARETTE (37)
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Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 7

Dave Jones (53)

Susan Courtney (42)

Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 10

Pat Thompson (45)

Don Bauer (45)
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Licensed To: Base Borden Barracuda S.C.

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters
Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

Event #114 Mixed 200 IM
3:09.15S F  Bauer, Don
3:16.53S F  Spencer, Sarah
3:23.83S F  Whitman Mason, Cat

Meet Results

11/3/2008

Page

1



