Meet Results

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

Event # 1 Mixed 25 El	l . .			
Event # 1 Mixed 25 Fl 15.74S		F Bauer, Don	4	
16.358		F Gray, Ian A.	4	
18.90S		F Whitman Mason, Cat	2	
18.955		F Spencer, Sarah	3	
19.14S		F Charette, Gen	3	
23.165		F Davidson, Bruce	6	
25.105		Davidson, Blace	0	
Event # 2 Mixed 50 Ba	ack			
38.17S		F Bauer, Don	1	
41.46S		F Spencer, Sarah	3	
42.82S		F Charette, Gen	4	
43.41S]	F Whitman Mason, Cat	3	
45.53S]	F Gray, Ian A.	1	
46.96S]	F Jones, Dave	3	
53.35S]	F Leveille, Annic	6	
54.13S]	F Courtney, Susan	1	
54.48S		F Taggart, Judy	2	
	14.21	40.27		
E				
Event # 3 Mixed 25 Fn 14.13S		- Druce Dee	4	
		F Bauer, Don	4	
15.70S		F Gray, Ian A.	1	
16.50S		F Charette, Gen	1	
17.61S		F Jones, Dave	5	
17.78S		F Spencer, Sarah	3	
18.58S		F Courtney, Susan	4	
19.13S		F Taggart, Judy	4	
19.54S		F Leveille, Annic	7	
19.68S		F Davidson, BruceF Thompson, Pat	5	
22.878		F Thompson, Pat	6	
Event # 4 Mixed 50 B	reast			
41.23S		F Bauer, Don	5	
45.67S		F Spencer, Sarah	1	
47.35S		F Jones, Dave	3	
48.15S		F Charette, Gen	4	
49.82S		F Whitman Mason, Cat	2	
53.44S		F Courtney, Susan	3	
55.92S		F Davidson, Bruce	6	
NS]	F Thompson, Pat		
Event # 5 Mixed 100 I				
1:10.89S		F Bauer, Don	3	
		13.34		
1:14.578		F Gray, Ian A.	1	
1 25 5 45	1:24.09	9.52	•	
1:25.54S		F Spencer, Sarah	2	
1:32.58\$	1:25.54	F Jones, Dave	6	
1:52.585	1:38.54	5.96	0	
1:36.19S		F Leveille, Annic	4	
1.30.175	1:36.19		т	
1:36.378		F Courtney, Susan	3	
		14.91	-	
1:38.54S		F Taggart, Judy	3	
		21.95		

Meet Results

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

	F	A Relay	Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 7	
Sarah Spencer (29)		Dave Jones (53)	Ian A. Gray (63)Annic Leveille (25)	
	Ę	B Relay	Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 9	
Judy Taggart (46)		Susan Courtney (42)	Cat Whitman Mason (33) Gen CHARETTE (37)	
Event # 7 Mixed 50 Fly				
38.41S	F	Gray, Ian A.	1	
43.60S	F	Whitman Mason, Cat	3	
44.75S	F	Spencer, Sarah	1	
Event # 8 Mixed 25 Back				
16.95S	F	Bauer, Don	1	
19.74S	F	Spencer, Sarah	3	
19.85S	F	Gray, Ian A.	1	
20.36S	F	Charette, Gen	2	
21.56S	F	Jones, Dave	3	
25.26S	F	Taggart, Judy	5	
25.50S	F	Leveille, Annic	6	
25.91S	F	Davidson, Bruce	3	
27.44S	F	Courtney, Susan	7	
33.71S	F	Thompson, Pat	6	
Event # 9 Mixed 50 Free				
31.28S	F	Bauer, Don	4	
34.69S	F	Gray, Ian A.	1	
36.46S	F	Charette, Gen	4	
37.76S	F	Whitman Mason, Cat	2	
39.10S	F	Spencer, Sarah	3	
41.86S	F	Jones, Dave	5	
42.738	F	Courtney, Susan	5	
43.62S	F	Taggart, Judy	5	
45.33S	F	Davidson, Bruce	7	
45.44S	F	Leveille, Annic	7	
53.298	F	Thompson, Pat	7	
Event # 10 Mixed 25 Breast				
18.34S	F	Bauer, Don	1	
20.49S	F	Spencer, Sarah	1	
21.24S	F	Charette, Gen	4	
22.42S	F	Jones, Dave	4	
23.64S	F	Davidson, Bruce	5	
24.84S	F	Courtney, Susan	5	
31.24S	F	Thompson, Pat	4	
Event # 11 Mixed 200 Free				
3:43.32S	F	Leveille, Annic	2	
19.3	1 3:24	.01	_	
NS	F	Jones, Dave		
Event # 12 Mixed 200 Free F	•			
	Ŧ	B Relay	Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 7	
Ian A. Gray (63)	-	Judy Taggart (46)	Dave Jones (53) Susan Courtney (42)	
2:51.33 S I	F	A Relay	Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T 10	

Meet Results

Masters Fall Sprint Splash 18-Oct-08 SC Meters Borden Enduros Athletic Swim T [BRDN-ON]

Event #114 Mixed 200 IM				
3:09.158	F	Bauer, Don	1	
3:16.538	F	Spencer, Sarah	1	
3:23.838	F	Whitman Mason, Cat	1	